
EWS OBC-NCL SC ST UR ESM HI LD other dis VI
1 Junior Secretariat Assistant 5023 20327 20578 8363 12500 2138 487 1087 179 691
2 LAB ATTENDANT 1530 6900 7637 2831 4380 504 120 245 81 110
3 Primary Teacher 13442 65207 32876 4965 39806 97 335 2035 82 709
4 Primary Teacher - Music 541 1653 1204 162 1528 3 0 34 2 117
5 Primary Teacher - Special Educator 1067 4724 1665 542 3184 3 20 175 7 108
6 MULTI TASKING STAFF 1136 5711 9796 2839 4379 625 223 654 42 176
7 PGT (English) 1822 8749 5380 1983 12939 99 39 211 16 91
8 PGT (Hindi) 2013 9756 6790 1989 7695 80 64 368 7 152
9 PGT (Physics) 2268 9828 3128 933 10083 11 26 129 6 47
10 PGT (Chemistry) 2306 10003 3953 1024 12000 11 23 175 11 58
11 PGT (Economics) 963 3608 2056 831 4736 21 17 137 2 41
12 PGT (Commerce) 1512 5781 2751 755 9685 6 22 143 2 43
13 PGT (Mathematics) 3112 13097 5027 1364 12177 34 54 161 10 63
14 PGT (Biology) 2206 12123 7035 2357 14544 8 30 201 7 85
15 PGT (History) 1352 5517 3979 1398 4651 90 28 224 12 93
16 PGT (Geography) 1057 5146 3268 1423 3522 16 25 162 1 45
17 PGT (Computer Science) 472 2364 891 149 3290 12 12 52 5 15
18 PGT (Bio-Technology) 23 197 92 28 411 1 1 4 0 0
19 Assistant Commissioner 5 111 106 32 187 8 0 13 1 2
20 Principal 26 1077 806 234 2111 22 5 83 5 29
21 Vice Principal 25 1162 965 319 1982 16 9 88 2 40
22 PGT (Physical Education) 509 2018 1415 570 1701 9 5 8 0 0
23 PGT (Assamese) 5 30 8 5 73 0 0 1 0 0
24 PGT (Garo) 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 PGT (Tamil) 0 30 28 0 10 0 0 1 0 1
26 PGT (Telugu) 11 91 69 34 14 0 0 7 0 0
27 PGT (Urdu) 13 53 9 13 36 0 2 6 0 2
28 PGT (Bangla) 12 119 138 10 298 0 1 3 0 5
29 PGT (Manipuri) 0 24 10 1 16 0 0 1 0 0
30 TGT(English) 2010 8654 3897 1286 10130 54 16 166 11 70
31 TGT(Hindi) 1448 7501 4094 1097 4364 37 32 218 3 96
32 TGT(Science) 2284 12456 6374 1790 13161 9 26 185 9 75
33 TGT(Sanskrit) 1043 3161 1429 456 2889 7 15 72 2 38
34 TGT (Mathematics) 6706 27851 8353 2324 22204 71 59 283 17 115
35 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER 13 280 191 70 474 146 5 19 2 3
36 FINANCE OFFICER 4 53 39 13 59 5 0 8 0 1
37 ASSISTANT ENGINEER - CIVIL 23 39 31 24 94 1 0 0 0 0
38 ASSISTANT SECTION OFFICER 80 843 473 211 971 622 24 49 7 20
39 JUNIOR TRANSLATOR 63 213 199 19 236 62 1 9 1 3
40 Senior Secretariat Assistant 65 875 420 155 1155 1542 17 47 10 18
41 STENOGRAPHER GRADE - I 4 27 37 10 26 8 0 3 0 1
42 STENOGRAPHER GRADE - II 279 1505 1379 463 803 50 16 53 0 20
43 TGT(Music) 80 282 339 27 323 0 0 8 0 12
44 TGT(Computer Science) 350 1651 546 69 1346 2 6 39 3 7
45 TGT(Assamese) 1 13 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0
46 TGT(Bodo) 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
47 TGT(Garo) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 TGT(Gujarati) 1 30 14 22 5 0 0 1 0 1
49 TGT(Kannada) 1 14 9 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
50 TGT(Malayalam) 3 27 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0
51 TGT(Manipuri) 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 TGT(Odiya) 4 54 11 2 21 0 0 0 0 1
53 TGT(Telugu) 1 14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 TGT(Urdu) 22 159 14 15 82 0 2 9 1 4
55 TGT(Social Studies) 3036 12468 7110 2152 8789 124 36 361 10 169
56 TGT(Bangla) 4 62 47 2 100 0 0 3 0 3
57 TGT(Marathi) 8 111 57 15 23 0 0 3 0 1
58 TGT(Mizo) 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 TGT(Nepali) 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0
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60 TGT(Punjabi) 21 125 216 1 154 1 0 4 0 0
61 TGT(Tamil) 0 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
62 TGT(Art Education / Art) 131 928 650 83 512 2 8 31 0 4
63 TGT(Work Experience) 88 530 219 31 452 1 1 10 1 2
64 TGT(Special Educator) 452 2095 767 143 1953 2 12 143 2 148
65 TGT(Library / Librarian) 3235 13079 7276 2801 8246 359 163 452 30 0
66 TGT(Physical & Health Education) 1613 6996 3727 1766 4901 55 28 20 5 0


